
(Saturday) January 4 (Friday) January 24
Casa Grande @ American Canyon American Canyon @ Casa Grande

Justin-Siena @ Napa Napa @ Justin-Siena
Petaluma @ Vintage Vintage @ Petaluma
Sonoma Valley BYE Sonoma Valley - BYE

(Tuesday) January 7 (Monday) January 27
Petaluma @ Casa Grande Casa Grande @ Petaluma
Vintage @ Sonoma Valley Sonoma Valley @ Vintage
American Canyon @ Napa Napa @ American Canyon

Justin-Siena BYE Justin-Siena BYE

(Thursday) January 9 (Wednesday) January 29
Casa Grande @ Justin-Siena Justin-Siena @ Casa Grande

Napa @ Petaluma Petaluma @ Napa
Sonoma Valley @ American Canyon American Canyon @ Sonoma Valley

Vintage - BYE Vintage BYE

(Super Saturday) January 11 (Friday) January 31
Napa @ Casa Grande Casa Grande @ Napa

Sonoma Valley @ Petaluma Petaluma @ Sonoma Valley
Vintage @ Justin-Siena Justin-Siena @ Vintage
American Canyon BYE American Canyon - BYE

(Tuesday) January 14 (Monday) February 3
Petaluma @ American Canyon American Canyon @ Petaluma
Sonoma Valley @ Justin-Siena Justin-Siena @ Sonoma Valley

Napa @ Vintage VIntage @ Napa
Casa Grande - BYE Casa Grande BYE

(Thursday) January 16 (Wednesday) February 5
Justin-Siena @ Petaluma Petaluma @ Justin-Siena

American Canyon @ Vintage Vintage @ American Canyon
Casa Grande @ Sonoma Valley Sonoma Valley @ Casa Grande

Napa - BYE Napa BYE

(Tuesday) January 21 (Super Saturday) Feb 8
American Canyon @ Justin-Siena Justin-Siena @ American Canyon

Sonoma Valley @ Napa Napa @ Sonoma Valley
Vintage @ Casa Grande Casa Grande @ Vintage

Petaluma - BYE Petaluma - BYE


